
シルバーライン　アルȈǤ

電解着色品

図面名

工事名 担当 製図 照査

φ114　バンドタイプ本体　(t=1.5) S=1/3
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電解着色品

図面名

工事名 担当 製図 照査

4
4

10.5

1.5

91
.
5
1
3
.
5
1
.
5

1
6
.
5

8
.
5

A
B

10.5

114φ

111

1.5 1.5

φ114　バンドレスタイプ本体　(t=1.5) S=1/3
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